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FLORIDA ACTIVELY LICENSED SURVEYING BUSINESSES AND
FLORIDA ACTIVELY LICENSED SURVEYORS AND MAPPERS

The following list of surveyors is from the Florida Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services (FDACS) website.  
Collier County Floodplain Management updates this list semiannually, but the FDACS website is updated regularly.
Please visit the FDACS website at https://csapp.800helpfla.com/cspublicapp/businesssearch/businesssearch.aspx  for the 
most up to date information.  

 Naples and Marco Island Area Surveying Businesses

A TRIGO & ASSOCIATES INC
4344 CORPORATE SQ STE 3, NAPLES, FL 34104-0868
Phone 239-594-8448
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB3964 07/09/84 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS2982 01/20/77 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS6916 12/12/12 02/28/25 Active

AEC INC
9220 BONITA BEACH RD SE STE 200, BONITA SPRINGS, FL 34135-4231
Phone 239-250-2795
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB7582 03/08/07 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS2453 01/17/75 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS5901 01/19/99 02/28/25 Active

AGNOLI, BARBER & BRUNDAGE, INC
7400 TRAIL BLVD STE 200, NAPLES, FL 34108-2855
Phone 239-597-3111
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB3664 05/03/83 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS5335 07/06/94 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS5606 07/05/96 02/28/25 Active

AMERICAN ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS OF MARCO ISLAND, INC.
573 BALD EAGLE DRIVE, MARCO ISLAND, FL 34145
Phone 239-394-1697
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB7419 06/17/05 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS4656 01/20/89 02/28/25 Active

AVIROM-TOLTON AND ASSOC, INC
3508 RADIO ROAD SUITE E, NAPLES, FL 34104
Phone 239-793-6633
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB5862 12/17/90 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS4582 07/15/88 02/28/25 Active

BENCHMARK LAND SERVICES INC
1807 J AND C BLVD, NAPLES, FL 34109-1800
Phone 239-591-0778
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB7502 05/23/06 02/28/25 Active

https://csapp.800helpfla.com/cspublicapp/businesssearch/businesssearch.aspx
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Surveyor of Record LS6348 01/29/02 02/28/25 Active

BILL MACRIDES LLC
6101 LANCEWOOD WAY, NAPLES, FL 34116-4815
Phone 239-353-9300
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB8054 05/30/14 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS5621 07/05/96 02/28/25 Active

DBA/Other Names
Naples Land Surveys

COURT GREGORY SURVEYING, INC.
761 TETON CT, NAPLES, FL 34104-4798
Phone 239-643-7845
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB7112 08/14/01 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS6004 01/31/00 02/28/25 Active

F.L.A. SURVEYS CORP
9220 BONITA BEACH RD SE STE 200, BONITA SPRINGS, FL 34135-4231
Phone 239-250-2795
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB6569 09/26/94 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS2453 01/17/75 02/28/25 Active

FOUNDIT LAND SERVICES CORP.
1764 44TH TER SW, NAPLES, FL 34116-5936
Phone 754-368-2816
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB8425 03/11/21 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS7255 09/04/19 02/28/25 Active

HOLE MONTES INC
950 ENCORE WAY, NAPLES, FL 34110
Phone 239-254-2000
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB1772 09/26/79 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS5628 07/05/96 02/28/25 Active

MARCO SURVEYING & MAPPING LLC
1484 MONARCH CIR, NAPLES, FL 34116-6689
Phone 239-389-0026
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB7705 12/24/08 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS5834 07/07/98 02/28/25 Active

PENINSULA IMPROVEMENT CORPORATION
2600 GOLDEN GATE PARKWAY, NAPLES, FL 34105
Phone 239-262-2600
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB8479 01/19/22 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS6390 08/06/02 02/28/25 Active

PORTELLA & ASSOCIATES, LLC
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2384 LINWOOD AVE, NAPLES, FL 34112
Phone 239-775-6511
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB7304 01/22/04 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS4504 01/15/88 02/28/25 Active

PRECISION LAND SURVEYORS, INC.
5126 MONZA CT, AVE MARIA, FL 34142-5095
Phone 239-910-3396
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB8357 02/14/20 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS6985 06/04/14 02/28/25 Active

RWA INC
6610 WILLOW PARK DRIVE #200, NAPLES, FL 34109
Phone 239-597-0575
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB6952 07/14/99 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS5301 01/05/94 02/28/25 Active

SURVEY SOLUTIONS LLC
7422 MELDIN CT, NAPLES, FL 34104-9446
Phone 239-595-7632
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB7862 09/20/10 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS6405 01/13/03 02/28/25 Active

Naples and Marco Island Area Licensed Surveyors and Mappers

ANTONIO TRIGO
2505 CITRUS LAKE DR, NAPLES, FL 34109-7601
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS2982 01/20/77 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB3964 07/09/84 02/28/25 Active

ARIEL R ALVAREZ
690 23RD ST. NW, NAPLES, FL 34120
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS5358 07/06/94 02/28/25 Active

BRADLEY EDWIN STOCKHAM
1382 SERRANO CIR, NAPLES, FL 34105-4949
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6390 08/06/02 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB8479 01/19/22 02/28/25 Active

CHARLES E TOLTON
6068 HOLLOW DR, NAPLES, FL 34112-2930
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
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Surveyor and Mapper LS4582 07/15/88 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB5862 12/17/90 02/28/25 Active

CLINTON W FINSTAD
561 PORTSMOUTH CT, NAPLES, FL 34110-8687
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS2453 01/17/75 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB6569 09/26/94 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB7582 03/08/07 02/28/25 Active

COURTNEY H GREGORY
761 TETON COURT, NAPLES, FL 34104
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6004 01/31/00 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB7112 08/14/01 02/28/25 Active

DAVID BRIAN BRUNS
5305 TAMARIND RIDGE DR, NAPLES, FL 34119-2835
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS4520 07/15/88 02/28/25 Active

DAVID C HOLMAN
6526 MONTEREY PT UNIT 201, NAPLES, FL 34105-5066
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6279 07/09/01 02/28/25 Active

DAVID JOHN HYATT
1484 MONARCH CIR, NAPLES, FL 34116-6689
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS5834 07/07/98 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB7705 12/24/08 02/28/25 Active

DAVID S DAGOSTINO
14476 JEKYLL ISLAND CT, NAPLES, FL 34119-4814
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS5762 01/28/98 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB6896 10/20/98 02/28/23 Delinquent
Surveyor of Record For LB8247 04/06/18 02/28/25 Active

DENNIS MICHAEL PORTELLA SR
25 SAN REMO CIR, NAPLES, FL 34112-9116
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS4504 01/15/88 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB7304 01/22/04 02/28/25 Active

GEORGE WILLIAM HACKNEY MR
3641 GOLDEN GATE BLVD E, NAPLES, FL 34120
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS5606 07/05/96 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB3664 05/03/83 02/28/25 Active

GUILLERMO FERNANDEZ POLO
5721 SHADY OAKS LN, NAPLES, FL 34119-1251
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License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor In Training 07/10/06
Surveyor and Mapper LS7406 05/12/22 02/28/25 Active

GUSTAVO INTERIAN
182 BIG SPRINGS DR, NAPLES, FL 34113-8325
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6461 01/26/04 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB8419 02/23/21 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB8467 10/08/21 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB8469 10/13/21 02/28/25 Active

GUY PERCY ADAMS
740 15TH ST NW, NAPLES, FL 34120-1914
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS4390 07/09/87 02/28/25 Active

JAMES J KRALL
2190 SHEEPSHEAD DR, NAPLES, FL 34102-1506
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6158 02/01/01 02/28/25 Active

JASON CORD CHAMBLESS
908 BELVILLE BLVD, NAPLES, FL 34104-7883
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS7133 04/24/17 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB7975 09/20/12 02/28/21 Closed - Out of Business

JOHN J HILTON
3811 17TH AVE SW, NAPLES, FL 34117-6129
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6278 07/09/01 02/28/25 Active

JOHN P PACETTI
3470 1ST AVE NW, NAPLES, FL 34120-2706
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor In Training 04/12/08
Surveyor and Mapper LS6916 12/12/12 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB3964 07/09/84 02/28/25 Active

JOHN PATRICK MALONEY
569 CYPRESS WAY E, NAPLES, FL 34110-1109
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS4493 01/15/88 02/28/25 Active

JOSEPH STEWARD BOGGS
2421 23RD ST SW, NAPLES, FL 34117-4618
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS3516 03/14/80 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB7624 11/02/07 02/28/19 Closed - Out of Business

JUAN ARAQUE
7422 MELDIN CT, NAPLES, FL 34104-9446
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License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6405 01/13/03 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB7862 09/20/10 02/28/25 Active

KENNETH BRIAN SARRIO
1224 COMMONWEALTH CIR APT 104, NAPLES, FL 34116-6656
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6348 01/29/02 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB7502 05/23/06 02/28/25 Active

LANCE T MILLER
4320 ATOLL CT. APT 4, NAPLES, FL 34116
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS5627 07/05/96 02/28/25 Active

MARY E FINSTAD
561 PORTSMOUTH CT, NAPLES, FL 34110-8687
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS5901 01/19/99 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB6917 02/11/99 02/28/11 Null and Void
Surveyor of Record For LB7581 03/08/07 02/28/11 Null and Void
Surveyor of Record For LB7582 03/08/07 02/28/25 Active

MICHAEL ALAN WARD
6610 WILLOW PARK DR # 200RWA INC., NAPLES, FL 34109
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS5301 01/05/94 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB6952 07/14/99 02/28/25 Active

PETER D GRATOSKY PLS
5126 MONZA CT, AVE MARIA, FL 34142-5095
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6985 06/04/14 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB8357 02/14/20 02/28/25 Active

RANDY L TOMPKINS
12868 BRYNWOOD WAY, NAPLES, FL 34105-4807
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6503 07/14/04 02/28/25 Active

ROBERT ORREN SOUTH
5500 SABAL PALM LN, PUNTA GORDA, FL 33982-2031
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS2668 01/17/75 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB8514 07/11/22 02/28/23 Delinquent

ROGER GLEN CARTER
3421 3RD AVE SW, NAPLES, FL 34117-3019
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS5702 07/11/97 02/28/25 Active

STEPHEN VINCENT BURGESS
271 ANDERSON DR, MARY ESTHER, FL 32569-1803
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License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6408 01/13/03 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB7441 09/13/05 02/28/07 Null and Void
Surveyor of Record For LB7952 05/09/12 02/28/13 Null and Void
Surveyor of Record For LB8410 11/30/20 02/28/25 Active

THOMAS JOHN ANDERSON
3172 52ND ST S W, NAPLES, FL 34116
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS5804 07/07/98 02/28/25 Active

THOMAS M MURPHY
16612 WELLINGTON LAKES CIR, FORT MYERS, FL 33908-7622
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS5628 07/05/96 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB1772 09/26/79 02/28/25 Active

THOMAS P SERBU
701 MIRROR LAKE DR N APT 201, SAINT PETERSBURG, FL 33701-3258
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS4744 07/13/89 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB7257 05/28/03 02/28/05 Null and Void
Surveyor of Record For LB7652 03/14/08 02/28/25 Active

TIMOTHY JON DE VRIES
6881 MILL RUN CIR, NAPLES, FL 34109-7214
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6758 12/16/09 02/28/25 Active

WAYNE DAVID AGNOLI MR
1363 14TH AVE N, NAPLES, FL 34102
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS5335 07/06/94 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB3664 05/03/83 02/28/25 Active

WILLIAM ALAN MACRIDES
6101 LANCEWOOD WAY, NAPLES, FL 34116-4815
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS5621 07/05/96 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB7973 09/04/12 02/28/15 Closed - Out of Business
Surveyor of Record For LB8054 05/30/14 02/28/25 Active
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Lee County Area Surveying Businesses

5573 DESIGN, INC.
4409 SE 16TH PL STE 6, CAPE CORAL, FL 33904-7473
Phone 239-471-2668
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB8554 03/17/23 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS7438 09/27/22 02/28/25 Active

AA SURFACE PRO INC.
4409 SE 16TH PL STE 6, CAPE CORAL, FL 33904-7473
Phone 239-362-4882
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB8309 05/09/19 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS7438 09/27/22 02/28/25 Active

AE SITE, LLC
13650 FIDDLESTICKS BLVD STE 202, FORT MYERS, FL 33912-0312
Phone 239-850-1799
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB7995 01/02/13 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS6557 07/18/06 02/28/25 Active

AEC INC
9220 BONITA BEACH RD SE STE 200, BONITA SPRINGS, FL 34135-4231
Phone 239-250-2795
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB7582 03/08/07 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS2453 01/17/75 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS5901 01/19/99 02/28/25 Active

AFFORDABLE SURVEYS SWFL LLC
873 LANSDALE RD, NORTH FORT MYERS, FL 33903
Phone 239-283-1518
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB8580 08/04/23 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS4636 01/20/89 02/28/25 Active

AIM ENGINEERING & SURVEYING INC
2161 FOWLER ST STE 100, FORT MYERS, FL 33901-3902
Phone 239-332-4569
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB3114 11/03/81 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS2123 02/03/67 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS5688 01/09/97 02/28/25 Active

ALLEN SURVEYS INC
6208 CEDELIA RD, BOKEELIA, FL 33922-2350
Phone 239-242-0097
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB7258 06/12/03 02/28/25 Active
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Surveyor of Record LS5803 07/07/98 02/28/25 Active

AMERICAN NATIONAL COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE SERVICE, LLC
3250 BONITA BEACH RD STE 205, BONITA SPRINGS, FL 34134-4190
Phone 330-294-1077
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB7983 11/21/12 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS3930 05/12/82 02/28/25 Active

AVERY LAND SURVEYING AND MAPPING, INC.
111 CANTON AVE, LEHIGH ACRES, FL 33936-1819
Phone 239-313-9893
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB8332 08/26/19 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS5298 01/05/94 02/28/25 Active

BARRACO AND ASSOCIATES INC
2271 MCGREGOR BLVD, FORT MYERS, FL 33901-3314
Phone 239-461-3170
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB6940 07/14/99 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS5949 01/19/99 02/28/25 Active

BBLS SURVEYORS INC.
9001 HIGHLAND WOODS BLVD STE 6, BONITA SPRINGS, FL 34135-3349
Phone 239-597-1315
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB8033 10/07/13 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS4760 03/13/90 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS5296 01/05/94 02/28/25 Active

BEI ENGINEERING GROUP INC
10511 SIX MILE CYPRESS PKWY, FORT MYERS, FL 33966
Phone 239-939-5490
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB6690 03/27/96 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS4009 01/20/83 02/28/25 Active

DBA/Other Names
Bank Engineering

COASTAL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, INC.
28421 BONITA CROSSINGS BLVD, BONITA SPRINGS, FL 34135-3201
Phone 239-643-2324
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB2464 11/06/81 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS5295 01/05/94 02/28/25 Active

COMMUNITY ENGINEERING SERVICES, INC.
13650 FIDDLESTICKS BLVD PMB 202-389, FORT MYERS, FL 33912
Phone 239-936-9777
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB6572 09/26/94 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS6557 07/18/06 02/28/25 Active
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COONER LAND CONSULTING, INC.
11923 ADONCIA WAY #2801, FORT MYERS, FL 33912
Phone 239-707-6679
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB8386 07/01/20 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS4052 02/08/84 02/28/25 Active

DAVIS SURVEYING INC
13 NICHOLAS PARKWAY WEST, CAPE CORAL, FL 33991
Phone 239-549-6454
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB7075 01/17/01 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS4839 07/13/90 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS5544 01/11/96 02/28/25 Active

DEL RIO LAND SURVEYING INC
10058 POPPY HILL DR, FORT MYERS, FL 33966-7969
Phone 239-357-6687
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB7453 11/01/05 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS5705 07/11/97 02/28/25 Active

DIVERSIFIED SURVEYING, INC.
6657 WILLOW LAKE CIR, FORT MYERS, FL 33966-1299
Phone 239-895-1053
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB7935 01/23/12 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS6091 07/11/00 02/28/25 Active

E F GAINES SURVEYING SERVICES INC
8481 YORKSHIRE LN, FORT MYERS, FL 33919-1815
Phone 239-418-0126
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB7165 02/22/02 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS4576 07/15/88 02/28/25 Active

F.L.A. SURVEYS CORP
9220 BONITA BEACH RD SE STE 200, BONITA SPRINGS, FL 34135-4231
Phone 239-250-2795
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB6569 09/26/94 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS2453 01/17/75 02/28/25 Active

FLORIDA AERIAL SURVEY TECHNOLOGIES
10981 BONITA BEACH RD SE STE 1, BONITA SPRINGS, FL 34135-9033
Phone 239-330-1015
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB8247 04/06/18 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS5762 01/28/98 02/28/25 Active

GALLDO GROUP, INC
5237 SUMMERLIN COMMONS BLVD STE 201, FORT MYERS, FL 33907-2158
Phone 239-239-5633
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License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB8223 10/23/17 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS6453 01/26/04 02/28/25 Active

GEOMETRIC SURVEYING INC
2804 DEL PRADO BLVD SOUTH, UNIT 1, SUITE 205, CAPE CORAL, FL 33904
Phone 239-540-6257
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB8203 07/12/17 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS6594 04/03/07 02/28/25 Active

HALEY WARD, INC.
1 MERCHANTS PLZ STE 701, BANGOR, ME 04401-8304
Phone 207-989-4824
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB8267 09/11/18 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS7243 08/01/19 02/28/25 Active

HARRIS-JORGENSEN LLC
3048 DEL PRADO BLVD S SUITE 100, CAPE CORAL, FL 33904-7232
Phone 239-257-2624
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB6921 03/23/99 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS6515 02/01/05 02/28/25 Active

J H MCCARRIER LAND SURVEYING INC
2460 SUNRISE BLVD, FORT MYERS, FL 33907
Phone 239-277-7821
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB7027 05/23/00 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS6021 01/31/00 02/28/25 Active

JAM ENGINEERING AND SURVEYING, INC.
8685 PEGASUS DR, LEHIGH ACRES, FL 33971-3765
Phone 239-357-6438
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB8305 04/11/19 04/04/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS6671 07/23/08 02/28/25 Active

JEFF KNORR LLC
4371 NOCATEE LN, FORT MYERS, FL 33905
Phone 239-481-2366
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB8427 03/17/21 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS5298 01/05/94 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB8427 03/17/21 02/28/25 Active

JOHNSON ENGINEERING, INC
2122 JOHNSON ST, FORT MYERS, FL 33901-3408
Phone 239-334-0046
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB642 05/10/77 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS4912 02/11/91 02/28/25 Active
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K.E. TRASK, P.A.
12345 BLASINGIM RD, FORT MYERS, FL 33966
Phone 239-980-1495
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB8450 07/20/21 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS4684 01/20/89 02/28/25 Active

KP SURVEYING, INC.
2802 W CYPRESS AVE, FORT MYERS, FL 33905-2046
Phone 239-462-1901
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB8152 06/07/16 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS6126 07/11/00 02/28/25 Active

LEMAR SURVEYING, INC.
1834 SW 17TH PL, CAPE CORAL, FL 33991
Phone 239-283-4073
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB8375 04/30/20 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS7286 04/15/20 02/28/25 Active

MARK O ALLEN PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR INC
10602 WOODS CIR, BONITA SPRINGS, FL 34135
Phone 239-992-8900
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB6558 05/23/94 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS3553 07/13/79 02/28/25 Active

MENSURA GEOSPATIAL SERVICES LLC
2820 NE 2ND AVENUE, CAPE CORAL, FL 33909-8897
Phone 239-687-6744
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB8448 07/13/21 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS7330 05/13/21 02/28/25 Active

METRON SURVEYING & MAPPING, LLC
10970 SOUTH CLEVELAND AVE STE 605, FORT MYERS, FL 33907
Phone 239-275-8575
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB7071 11/27/00 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS5430 01/26/95 02/28/25 Active

MILLER GEOSPATIAL, LLC
4401 NW 20TH TERRACE, CAPE CORAL, FL 33993
Phone 239-571-4968
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB8458 09/08/21 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS6674 07/23/08 02/28/25 Active

MORRIS-DEPEW ASSOCIATES, INC.
2914 CLEVELAND AVE, FORT MYERS, FL 33901-6003
Phone 239-337-3993
License Type License# Issued Expires Status



(5/07/2024)

Surveyor Business LB6891 09/16/98 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS6347 01/29/02 02/28/25 Active

OMNI SURVEYS INC
14216 BIGELOW RD, FORT MYERS, FL 33905-4729
Phone 239-939-3666
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB6584 12/15/94 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS4920 02/11/91 02/28/25 Active

PLAN RIGHT SURVEYING, INC.
822 SE 41ST ST, CAPE CORAL, FL 33904
Phone 239-276-2861
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB8561 04/11/23 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS6515 02/01/05 02/28/25 Active

PRISMA LAND SURVEYORS LLC
524 W ARCHER PKWY, CAPE CORAL, FL 33904-2847
Phone 305-305-9448
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB8036 11/20/13 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS6594 04/03/07 02/28/25 Active

Q GRADY MINOR AND ASSOCIATES PA
3800 VIA DEL REY, BONITA SPGS, FL 34134
Phone 239-947-1144
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB5151 10/13/88 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS6761 12/16/09 02/28/25 Active

R K BURNS SURVEYING INC
3507 LEE BLVD STE 230, LEHIGH ACRES, FL 33971-1303
Phone 239-303-0764
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB6133 10/21/91 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS5583 07/05/96 02/28/25 Active

RELIABLE LAND SURVEYING INC
13010 PALM BEACH BLVD, FORT MYERS, FL 33905-1934
Phone 239-340-3318
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB7373 12/10/04 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS6267 07/09/01 02/28/25 Active

RHODES & RHODES LAND SURVEYING INC
28100 BONITA GRANDE DR STE 107, BONITA SPRINGS, FL 34135
Phone 239-405-8166
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB6897 10/20/98 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS5739 07/11/97 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS5854 07/07/98 02/28/25 Active

SLOSSER LAND SURVEYING LLC



(5/07/2024)

13322 HAMPTON PARK CT, FORT MYERS, FL 33912
Phone 239-940-8815
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB8522 09/12/22 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS7075 05/27/16 02/28/25 Active

STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES, INC.
6920 PROFESSIONAL PKWY, LAKEWOOD RANCH, FL 34240-8414
Phone 941-907-6900
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB7866 10/08/10 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS3924 03/01/82 02/28/25 Active

STARNES SURVEYING INC
18571 DURRANCE RD, NORTH FORT MYERS, FL 33917
Phone 239-543-3335
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB6766 03/11/97 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS4869 07/13/90 02/28/25 Active

SURVEYING AND MAPPING INC
6860 HENDRY CREEK DR, FORT MYERS, FL 33908-4279
Phone 239-242-4385
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB7231 01/21/03 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS5426 01/26/95 02/28/25 Active

TAYBERRY GROUP LLC
411 NE 2ND PL UNIT 9, CAPE CORAL, FL 33909-1961
Phone 239-895-3965
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB8467 10/08/21 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS6461 01/26/04 02/28/25 Active

WILL'S SERVICE GROUP LLC
1045 NE 7TH TER STE B, CAPE CORAL, FL 33909-3164
Phone 956-701-7101
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor Business LB8419 02/23/21 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record LS6461 01/26/04 02/28/25 Active

Lee County Licensed Surveyors and Mappers

A LEE HAYNE
120 WELLINGTON AVE, LEHIGH ACRES, FL 33936-2143



(5/07/2024)

License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6338 01/29/02 02/28/25 Active

ALLAN KIMOTHO MAKAU
8685 PEGASUS DR, LEHIGH ACRES, FL 33971-3765
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6671 07/23/08 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB8305 04/11/19 04/04/25 Active

ALLEN M VOSE III
1806 SW 1ST PL, CAPE CORAL, FL 33991-3400
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS7191 07/05/18 02/28/25 Active

ARTHUR WILBER PARSONS
4606 SW 24TH PL, CAPE CORAL, FL 33914-6784
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS2987 01/20/77 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB7499 05/09/06 02/28/15 Null and Void

BOB L POTTER
3453 ACAPULCO CIR, CAPE CORAL, FL 33909-5380
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS5688 01/09/97 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB3114 11/03/81 02/28/25 Active

BOBBY D SPEARS MR
17196 JOHNSTON DR, FORT MYERS, FL 33967-2545
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6892 05/21/12 02/28/25 Active

BRETT A BISHOP
8860 TERRENE COURT, BONITA SPRINGS, FL 34135
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS4760 03/13/90 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB8033 10/07/13 02/28/25 Active

BRYAN D JUENGER
4126 NW 37TH STREET, CAPE CORAL, FL 33993
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS7438 09/27/22 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB8309 05/09/19 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB8554 03/17/23 02/28/25 Active

CAMERON HARMON
1728 NW 11TH TER, CAPE CORAL, FL 33993-5932
Phone 239-900-2497
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS7483 06/01/23 02/28/25 Active

CECILIO EUSEBIO PADRON
521 SW 31ST TER, CAPE CORAL, FL 33914-4655
License Type License# Issued Expires Status



(5/07/2024)

Surveyor and Mapper LS6121 07/11/00 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB7489 03/03/06 02/28/13 Closed - Out of Business

CHARLES DONALD KNIGHT
138 MAPLE LN, TROY, VA 22974-3282
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6056 07/11/00 02/28/25 Active

CHARLES E DAVIS
4017 PALM TREE BLVD APT 406, CAPE CORAL, FL 33904-8446
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS4839 07/13/90 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB7075 01/17/01 02/28/25 Active

CHRISTEN A MOORE
2232 SW 44TH ST, CAPE CORAL, FL 33914-6119
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6786 06/07/10 02/28/25 Active

CHRISTOPHER D ELLIS
2808 74TH ST. W, LEHIGH ACRES, FL 33971
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS7463 02/17/23 02/28/25 Active

DARREN K TOWNSEND
4090 HORSE CREEK BLVD, FORT MYERS, FL 33905-8305
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6476 01/29/04 02/28/25 Active

DAVID A DEL RIO
10058 POPPY HILL DR, FORT MYERS, FL 33966-7969
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS5705 07/11/97 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB7409 05/17/05 02/28/07 Delinquent
Surveyor of Record For LB7453 11/01/05 02/28/25 Active

DAVID KEITH CRAMER
2521 SW 52ND LN, CAPE CORAL, FL 33914-6653
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6655 02/15/08 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB7922 10/17/11 02/28/19 Closed - Out of Business

DAVID S DAGOSTINO
14476 JEKYLL ISLAND CT, NAPLES, FL 34119-4814
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS5762 01/28/98 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB6896 10/20/98 02/28/23 Delinquent
Surveyor of Record For LB8247 04/06/18 02/28/25 Active

DENIS J O'CONNELL JR
10970 S CLEVELAND AVE STE 605, FORT MYERS, FL 33907-2346
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS5430 01/26/95 02/28/25 Active
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Surveyor of Record For LB7071 11/27/00 02/28/25 Active

DONALD DAVID STOUTEN
1509 SW 57TH ST, CAPE CORAL, FL 33914-8020
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS3839 08/06/82 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB2610 01/20/78 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB3377 01/29/82 02/28/13 Null and Void

DONALD G MILLER
4401 NW 20TH TERRACE, CAPE CORAL, FL 33993
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6674 07/23/08 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB8458 09/08/21 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB8556 03/29/23 02/28/25 Active

DONALD LEE SAINTENOY III
17589 LAUREL VALLEY RD, FORT MYERS, FL 33967-5007
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6761 12/16/09 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB5151 10/13/88 02/28/25 Active

EDWARD WORTH PEOPLES III
229 LABELLE AVE, FORT MYERS, FL 33905-2563
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6441 07/30/03 02/28/25 Active

ELIZABETH F GAINES
8481 YORKSHIRE LN, FORT MYERS, FL 33919-1815
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS4576 07/15/88 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB7165 02/22/02 02/28/25 Active

ERIC C DAVIS
140 SE 9TH TER, CAPE CORAL, FL 33990-1571
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS5544 01/11/96 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB7075 01/17/01 02/28/25 Active

GARY WAYNE RASHFORD
6391 ASTORIA AVENUE, FORT MYERS, FL 33905
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6305 07/09/01 02/28/25 Active

HENRY GRANT FICHTER
17281 N. RIVER RD., ALVA, FL 33920
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS7453 12/07/22 02/28/25 Active

JAMES ANTHONY HESSLER
13041 MCGREGOR BLVD., FORT MYERS, FL 33919
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6410 01/13/03 02/28/25 Active
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JAMES D HULL
17290 COUNTY ROAD 833, CLEWISTON, FL 33440
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS2123 02/03/67 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB3114 11/03/81 02/28/25 Active

JAMES M WOOD
453 ISLAMORADA BLVD, PUNTA GORDA, FL 33955-1890
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS7305 01/06/21 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB8496 03/23/22 02/28/25 Active

JAMES MICHAEL CONDON
13555 SAN GEORGIO DR, ESTERO, FL 33928-6466
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6074 07/11/00 02/28/25 Active

JAMES R STARNES
18571 DURRANCE RD, NORTH FORT MYERS, FL 33917-5247
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS4869 07/13/90 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB6766 03/11/97 02/28/25 Active

JAVIER ACEVEDO
2820 NE 2ND AVE, CAPE CORAL, FL 33909-8897
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS7330 05/13/21 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB8448 07/13/21 02/28/25 Active

JEFFREY C COONER
11923 ADONCIA WAY APT 2801, FORT MYERS, FL 33912-9064
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS4052 02/08/84 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB6773 04/14/97 02/28/17 Closed - Out of Business
Surveyor of Record For LB8386 07/01/20 02/28/25 Active

JEFFREY D STOUTEN
2645 STONYHILL CT, CAPE CORAL, FL 33991-3153
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6584 02/01/07 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB7922 10/17/11 02/28/19 Closed - Out of Business

JOHN H MURRAY
1190 SHASTA TRL, FORT MYERS BEACH, FL 33931-6809
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS7101 11/21/16 02/28/25 Active

JOHN MARK HARRIS
1414 SW 17TH PL APT 221, CAPE CORAL, FL 33991-2378
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS7424 08/02/22 02/28/25 Active



(5/07/2024)

JOHN ROBERT AVERY III
111 CANTON AVE, LEHIGH ACRES, FL 33936
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS5298 01/05/94 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB8332 08/26/19 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB8427 03/17/21 02/28/25 Active

JOHN SCOTT RHODES
24033 DIETZ DR, BONITA SPRINGS, FL 34135-7027
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS5739 07/11/97 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB6897 10/20/98 02/28/25 Active

JOHN STEPHEN BURNS SR.
26 CLAYTON AVE, LEHIGH ACRES, FL 33936-6754
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS5583 07/05/96 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB6133 10/21/91 02/28/25 Active

JORGE E LLERENA
1834 SW 17TH PL, CAPE CORAL, FL 33991-3110
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS7286 04/15/20 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB8375 04/30/20 02/28/25 Active

JOSHUA W BRAGG
11770 MEMORY LANE, FORT MYERS, FL 33919
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS7243 08/01/19 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB8267 09/11/18 02/28/25 Active

JUDITH H MCCARRIER
2460 SUNRISE BLVD, FORT MYERS, FL 33907
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6021 01/31/00 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB7027 05/23/00 02/28/25 Active

KEITH A STEPHENSON
2237 HAMPSTEAD CT, LEHIGH ACRES, FL 33973-6014
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6521 07/13/05 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB8291 02/06/19 02/28/25 Active

KEITH DAVID CLAY
6337 EMERALD PINES CIR, FORT MYERS, FL 33966-8325
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6267 07/09/01 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB7373 12/10/04 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB7422 06/21/05 02/28/09 Closed - Out of Business
Surveyor of Record For LB7631 01/11/08 02/28/09 Null and Void

KENNETH E TRASK
12345 BLASINGIM RD, FORT MYERS, FL 33966-5312
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License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS4684 01/20/89 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB8082 01/28/15 02/28/23 Delinquent
Surveyor of Record For LB8450 07/20/21 02/28/25 Active

KENNETH L PUFAHL
2802 W CYPRESS AVE, FORT MYERS, FL 33905-2046
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6126 07/11/00 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB8152 06/07/16 02/28/25 Active

KEVIN M RISCASSI
1469 ARGYLE DRIVE, FORT MYERS, FL 33919
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6433 07/28/03 02/28/25 Active

KRIS A SLOSSER
4642 VILLA CAPRI LN, BONITA SPRINGS, FL 34134-7210
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS5560 01/11/96 02/28/25 Active

LELAND FRANK DYSARD
19559 DEMING LN, ESTERO, FL 33928-6555
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS3859 03/26/81 02/28/25 Active

LUCAS M SHUMAN
11427 CANOPY LOOP, FORT MYERS, FL 33913-9677
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS7397 05/12/22 02/28/25 Active

MARK ALLEN TEXTER
9780 MONTANA CT, BONITA SPRINGS, FL 34135-4706
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6392 08/06/02 02/28/25 Active

MARK D HAINES
1469 COVINGTON CIR W, FORT MYERS, FL 33919-2001
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS5312 01/05/94 02/28/25 Active

MARK D MC CLEARY
13650 FIDDLESTICKS DR PMB 202-389, FORT MYERS, FL 33912-9153
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6557 07/18/06 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB6572 09/26/94 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB7995 01/02/13 02/28/25 Active

MARK GANNAWAY WENTZEL
1481 ALHAMBRA DR, FORT MYERS, FL 33901-6604
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS5247 02/17/93 02/28/25 Active
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Surveyor of Record For LB6488 07/13/93 02/28/19 Closed - Out of Business

MARK JAMES HOLT
1416 NE VAN LOON TER, CAPE CORAL, FL 33909-2732
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6541 02/03/06 02/28/25 Active

MARK OTIS ALLEN
10602 WOODS CIR, BONITA SPRINGS, FL 34135-5133
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS3553 07/13/79 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB6558 05/23/94 02/28/25 Active

MARK W WOOD
2742 BRUCE ST, MATLACHA, FL 33993-9745
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS5650 07/05/96 02/28/25 Active

MASON J RYTLEWSKI
2914 NELSON ST., FORT MYERS, FL 33901
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS7391 02/23/22 02/28/25 Active

MICHAEL ALAN WARD
6610 WILLOW PARK DR # 200RWA INC., NAPLES, FL 34109
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS5301 01/05/94 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB6952 07/14/99 02/28/25 Active

MICHAEL JOHN ZOLTEK
2830 SW 35TH LN, CAPE CORAL, FL 33914-4844
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS5751 07/11/97 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB6748 10/29/96 02/28/25 Active

MICHAEL L LOHR
601 SE 17TH TER, CAPE CORAL, FL 33990-2334
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS5916 01/19/99 02/28/25 Active

MICHAEL STEPHEN YOUNG
18714 SPRUCE DR W, FORT MYERS, FL 33967-3452
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6230 02/01/01 02/28/25 Active

MIGUEL J GARAY
524 W ARCHER PKWY, CAPE CORAL, FL 33904-2847
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6594 04/03/07 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB8036 11/20/13 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB8203 07/12/17 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB8589 09/22/23 02/28/25 Active
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NICHOLAS A SLOSSER
13322 HAMPTON PARK CT, FORT MYERS, FL 33913-7829
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS7075 05/27/16 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB8522 09/12/22 02/28/25 Active

NOAH JOHN MEDEIROS
15606 SUNNY CREST LN, FORT MYERS, FL 33905-2422
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS7345 08/04/21 02/28/25 Active

PATRICK G CURTIS MR.
504 GREENWOOD AVE, LEHIGH ACRES, FL 33972-4026
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS5895 01/19/99 02/28/25 Active

PHILLIP M MOULD
8180 GULL LN, FORT MYERS, FL 33967-3407
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6515 02/01/05 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB6921 03/23/99 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB7539 09/21/06 02/28/07 Null and Void
Surveyor of Record For LB8561 04/11/23 02/28/25 Active

RANDALL L HENDRA
6657 WILLOW LAKE CIR, FORT MYERS, FL 33966-1299
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6091 07/11/00 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB7935 01/23/12 02/28/25 Active

RICHARD A HARRISON
1004 SE 37TH ST, CAPE CORAL, FL 33904-7108
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS7383 12/20/21 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB8475 01/07/22 02/28/23 Delinquent

RICHARD J EWING
28421 BONITA CROSSINGS BLVD, BONITA SPRINGS, FL 34135-3201
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS5295 01/05/94 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB2464 11/06/81 02/28/25 Active

RICHARD MARK RITZ
1434 WINKLER AVE, FORT MYERS, FL 33901-8434
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS4009 01/20/83 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB6690 03/27/96 02/28/25 Active

ROBERT JOHNSON
14790 LAKE OLIVE DR, FORT MYERS, FL 33919-8330
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS7290 12/02/20 02/28/25 Active
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Surveyor of Record For LB8276 11/06/18 02/28/25 Active

ROBERT LOUIS CARMELIA
4507 SE 9TH PL, CAPE CORAL, FL 33904-8608
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6548 07/18/06 02/28/25 Active

RONALD ESSEX KERFOOT
1909 SE 1ST ST, CAPE CORAL, FL 33990-1349
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS2994 01/20/77 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB6673 12/14/95 02/28/15 Closed - Out of Business

SALMAN B. ELRUBAIE
11810 ISLE OF PALMS DR, FORT MYERS BEACH, FL 33931-3007
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6394 08/08/02 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB7359 07/30/04 02/28/09 Null and Void

SAM RICHARD ALLEN
6208 CEDELIA RD, BOKEELIA, FL 33922-2350
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS5803 07/07/98 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB7258 06/12/03 02/28/25 Active

SCOTT ALAN WHEELER
17561 FUCHSIA RD, FORT MYERS, FL 33967-2978
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS5949 01/19/99 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB6940 07/14/99 02/28/25 Active

SCOTT CLIFFORD WHITAKER
15543 CALOOSA CREEK CIR, FORT MYERS, FL 33908-6733
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS4324 07/11/86 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB4919 01/29/88 02/28/19 Closed - Out of Business

SCOTT E MARHENKE
14216 BIGELOW RD, FORT MYERS, FL 33905-4729
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS4920 02/11/91 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB6584 12/15/94 02/28/25 Active

SCOTT R URQUHART
2180 GARDNER RD, ALVA, FL 33920-3812
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6524 07/13/05 02/28/25 Active

STEPHEN ALAN SEIDLER
2460 SUNRISE BLVD, FORT MYERS, FL 33907-4343
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS4175 01/11/85 02/28/25 Active
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STEPHEN E BERRY
9001 HIGHLAND WOODS BLVD STE 6, BONITA SPRINGS, FL 34135-3349
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS5296 01/05/94 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB6753 12/12/96 02/28/15 Closed - Out of Business
Surveyor of Record For LB8033 10/07/13 02/28/25 Active

STEPHEN F SHAWLES II
2112 NW 25TH PL, CAPE CORAL, FL 33993-3752
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6419 01/13/03 02/28/25 Active

THOMAS CHERNESKY
6860 HENDRY CREEK DRIVE, FT. MYERS, FL 33908
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS5426 01/26/95 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB7231 01/21/03 02/28/25 Active

THOMAS EUGENE RHODES
28100 BONITA GRANDE DR STE 107, BONITA SPRINGS, FL 34135-6220
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS5854 07/07/98 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB6897 10/20/98 02/28/25 Active

THOMAS M MURPHY
16612 WELLINGTON LAKES CIR, FORT MYERS, FL 33908-7622
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS5628 07/05/96 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB1772 09/26/79 02/28/25 Active

THOMAS MICHAEL ROOKS JR
1512 TROPIC TER, NORTH FORT MYERS, FL 33903-5276
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6347 01/29/02 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB6891 09/16/98 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB7248 04/16/03 02/28/09 Null and Void

THOMAS ROBERT LEHNERT JR
3411 SW 27TH AVE, CAPE CORAL, FL 33914
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS5541 01/10/96 02/28/25 Active

TIMOTHY LEE MANN
5621 NEAL RD, FORT MYERS, FL 33905-6822
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS5838 07/07/98 02/28/25 Active

WILLIAM B NIX JR
PO BOX 152921, CAPE CORAL, FL 33915-2921
License Type License# Issued Expires Status
Surveyor and Mapper LS6576 02/01/07 02/28/25 Active
Surveyor of Record For LB7678 07/11/08 02/28/17 Null and Void



(5/07/2024)

Surveyor of Record For LB8322 07/09/19 02/28/21 Delinquent
Surveyor of Record For LB8504 06/09/22 02/28/23 Delinquent


